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Hong Kong Workers' Health Centre Limited
Statement of Comprehensive Income

for the year ended 31 March 2022
(Expressed in Hong Kong Dollars)

Income
Donation Income form:
The Community Chest
The Hong Kong Jockey Club Charities Trust
Project Fund

Other Revenue
Bank Interest Income
Other Donation Income
Sundry Income

Total Income

Expenditure
Projects Expenditure
Administrative Expense

Surplus / (Deficit) for the Year

Other Comprehensive Income

Contingency and Development Fund
Office Acquisition Fund
China OSH Project Development Fund

Total Surplus/(Deficit) for the Year

2021 /2022 2020 /2021
HKS HKS
1,011,000 1,138,180

540,000 540,000
2,195,590 2,193,308
3,746,590 3,871,488

9 10
162,060 31,800
27,747 70,590

139,816 102,400
3,936,406 3,973,888
3,209,100 3,004,966

810,734 808,773
4,019,334 3,813,739

(83,428) 160,149

8 100,006
(329,783) 488
27,013 350
(302,762) 100,344
(386,190) 260,993




Hong Kong Workers' Health Centre Limited
Statement of Financial Position

as at 31 March 2022

(Expressed in Hong Kong Dollars)

Assets
Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment

Current Assets

Utility Deposits

Projects Payments in Advance
Cash and Bank Balances

Current Liabilities

Account Payable

Projects Receipts in Advance
Accrued Charges

Provision for Expenses

Net Current Assets

Total Net Assets

Funds and Reserve
General Fund

Contingency and Development Fund

Office Acquisition Fund

China OSH Project Development Fund

2021/2022
HKS$

2,687,461

21,870
407,696
3,519,328

—_—

3,948,894

70,000

269,800
11,000
350,800

3,598,094

6,285,555

3,654,881
594,629
1,433,365

602,680

6,285,555

2020 /2021
HKS$

2,770,499

21,870
226,871
3,932,629

—_—

4,181,370

74,400
186,024
8,700
11,000
280,124

3,901,246

6,671,745

3,488,309
844,621
1,763,148

575,667

6,671,745
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Hong Kong Workers' Health Centre
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[ —%@382% Lump Sum Donation [ #8148 Monthly Donation

[[] #&l#XZ Crossed Cheque
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( Payable to “Hong Kong Workers”™ Health Centre Ltd” )
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